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Model Number: PF51
Powr-Flite 5 Gallon Wet/Dry Vacuum Freight Included

Manufacturer: Powr-Flite

Commercial Wet/Dry Vacuums
Select from 3 categories:
Standard wet/dry vacuums, heavy duty wet/dry vacs and HEPA wet/dry vacs

5 gallon commercial vacs with stainless steel or polyethylene tanks.

5 Gallon Wet/Dry Vacuum Freight Included

The convenient, compact size of the PF51 makes it perfect for smaller jobs. The
handy 5 gallon size is ideal when dragging out the big wet/dry vac is just more
machine than you need. The PF51 wet/dry vac is powerful enough for any job, yet
compact for easy storage.

Product Features:

114 CFM with 100" waterlift

Convenient 5 gallon size
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Heavy-duty polyethylene tank

Built in wheels

Comes complete with tools: 11" rug, crevice, dust, and squeegee

Product Specifications:

Model Number
PF51

Tank
5 gallon Polyethylene

Motor
1200 watts

CFM
114

Waterlift
100 inches

Recovery
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5 gallons

Filter
Permanent cloth, washable

Hose
1.25"x 7

Tools
11" rug, dust, crevice and squeegee

Wheels
4 -3" swivel casters

Warranty
4 yrs. tank, 1 yr. motor, parts and workmanship

Weight (Ibs.)
17

Additional Information from Powr-Flite:
Specifications

Manual

Parts List
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EQUIPMENT WARRANTY INFORMATION

All Powr-Flite equipment has been carefully tested and inspected at the factory. It is
guaranteed, subject to the terms stated in this warranty, to be free of defects in
materials and workmanship. We will repair or replace any parts which, upon
examination, prove to be defective in material and workmanship. For warranty
claims, call our Customer Service Department.

NOTE: Electric cable switches, carbon brushes and couplings are excepted from
these guarantees, but the purchaser is assured meticulous care has been exercised
in the selection, assembling and testing of these parts before shipping. This warranty
does not apply to damage caused by accident, misuse, negligence, abuse, fire or to
any Powr-Flite product which has been repaired by other than an authorized
Powr-Flite distributor or factory personnel. Warranty is void if products are used for

any purpose other than that which was intended. Please read instruction manuals
and maintenance instructions carefully.

Equipment

Housing

Tank

Motor

Pump

Brush
Motor

Gear
Box
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Materials
Workmanship

Burnishers

10 yrs

2 yrs

1 yr

Floor Machines

10 yrs

5 yrs
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3 yrs

1 yr

Scrubbers

10 yrs

1yr

1 yr

1yr

1yr

1 yr

1 yr

Sweepers

5 yrs

10 yrs

1 yr
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1 yr

Vacuums

1 yr

1 yr

Wet/Dry Vacs

5 yrs

1 yr
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1 yr

Extractors

5 yrs

1 yr

1 yr

1 yr

PEB's

5 yrs

1 yr
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3 yrs

1 yr

Powr-Dryer

5 yrs

1 yr

1 yr
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